
3062796 

Roll No. 15148893 

This is to certify that SAMIKSHA SHARAD JAMADADE 

Mother's Name vIBHAVARI JAMADADE 

SUB. 

CODE 

Father's / Guardian's Name SHARAD JAMADADE 

002 

Date of Birth 20-02-2007 20TH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN 

School 30608-PRATIBHASTHALI GYANODAYA VIDYAPEETH NAGPUR MR 
a �afoa 34Afyi fAHHR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

041 

0314796 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

087 

122 

184 ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

Hafrcs fara viaT, 2023 

feeft Delhi 

HINDI COURSE-A 

SCIENCE 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 

faqg 
SUBJECT 

SANSKRIT 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

faia Dated : 12-05-2023 

THEORY 

073 

064 

041 

064 

054 

073 

IA/ 
T. PR. 

yrHicE MARKS OBTAINED 

020 

020 
020 

020 

020 

020 

093 

iT ( ) 
TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

084 

061 

fa, d. 
Rogn No. E123/30608/0026 

084 

074 

093 

NINETY THREE 

EIGHTY FOUR 

SIXTY ONE 

EIGHTY FOUR 

SEVENTY FOUR 

NINETY THREE 

qfruTH Result PASs 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A1 

A2 

B2 

A2 

B2 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
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