



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड  
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION  
अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र  
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE  
माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2023  
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that **SAMIKSHA SHARAD JAMADADE**

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. **15148893**

माता का नाम

Mother's Name **VIBHAVARI JAMADADE**

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name **SHARAD JAMADADE**

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth **20-02-2007 20TH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN**

विद्यालय

School **30608-PRATIBHASTHALI GYANODAYA VIDYAPEETH NAGPUR MR**

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I.A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	
002	<b>HINDI COURSE-A</b>	073	020	093	<b>NINETY THREE</b>	<b>A1</b>
184	<b>ENGLISH LNG &amp; LIT.</b>	064	020	084	<b>EIGHTY FOUR</b>	<b>A2</b>
041	<b>MATHEMATICS STANDARD</b>	041	020	061	<b>SIXTY ONE</b>	<b>B2</b>
086	<b>SCIENCE</b>	064	020	084	<b>EIGHTY FOUR</b>	<b>A2</b>
087	<b>SOCIAL SCIENCE</b>	054	020	074	<b>SEVENTY FOUR</b>	<b>B2</b>
122	<b>ADDITIONAL SUBJECT</b>	073	020	093	<b>NINETY THREE</b>	<b>A1</b>
	<b>SANSKRIT</b>					

परिणाम Result **PASS**

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated : **12-05-2023**

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है।  
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

Controller of Examinations